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Aumann, Thomas Darmstadt t.aumann@gsi.de
Barton, Charles York cjb18@york.ac.uk
Bracco, Angela Milan Bracco@mi.infn.it
Boretzky, Konstanze Darmstadt k.boretzky@gsi.de
Catford, Wilton Surrey w.catford@surrey.ac.uk
Chartier, Marielle Liverpool mc@ns.ph.liv.ac.uk
Colo, Gianluca Milan Gianluca.Colo@mi.infn.it
Demonchy, Charles-Edouard Liverpool Ced@ns.ph.liv.ac.uk
Egelhof, Peter Darmstadt p.egelhof@gsi.de
Ekstrom, Curt Uppsala curt.ekstrom@tsl.uu.se
Emling, Hans Darmstadt h.emling@gsi.de
Faestermann, Thomas Munich thomas.faestermann@ph.tum.de
Fernandez-Dominguez, Beatriz Liverpool bfd@ns.ph.liv.ac.uk
Freeman, Sean Manchester sjf@mags.ph.man.ac.uk
Freer, Martin Birmingham m.freer@bham.ac.uk
Geissel, Hans Darmstadt H.Geissel@gsi.de
Jenkins, David York dj4@york.ac.uk
Jourdan, Juerg Basel Juerg.Jourdan@unibas.ch
Kalantar, Nasser Groningen nasser@kvi.nl
Kiselev, Oleg Darmstadt O.Kisselev@gsi.de
Lazarus, Ian Daresbury I.h.lazarus@dl.ac.uk
Lemmon, Roy Daresbury r.c.lemmon@dl.ac.uk
Moya, Elvira Madrid imtem22@pinar2.csic.es
Nilsson, Thomas Darmstadt T.Nilsson@gsi.de
Pollacco, Emanuel Saclay lolly@hep.saclay.cea.fr
Simpson, John Daresbury j.simpson@dl.ac.uk
Simon, Haik Darmstadt h.simon@gsi.de
Spohr, Klaus Paisley Spoh-ph0@wpmail.paisley.ac.uk
Stoehlker, Thomas Darmstadt t.stoehlker@gsi.de
Thompson, Ian Surrey I.Thompson@surrey.ac.uk
Udias, Jose Madrid jose@nuc2.fis.ucm.es
Warner, David Daresbury d.d.warner@dl.ac.uk
Weick, Helmut Darmstadt H.Weick@gsi.de
Westerberg, Lars Uppsala Lars.Westerberg@tsl.uu.se
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